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AIR WATERHEATERSMADEIN EPP HOUSING, HC SERIES 230VAC

HC20-3S

HC30-3S

HC35-3S

HC45-3S

HC50-3S

HC70-3S

HC80-3S

1,55 kW -28,4 kW*

1,80 kW -34,9 kW*

2,14 kW -40,1 kW*

3,21 kW -55,6 kW*

5,00 kW -65,8 kW*

5,00 kW -80,1 kW*

6,96 kW -91,5 kW*

WHHC20-3S-1759

WHHC30-3S-1760

WHHC35-3S-1761

WHHC45-3S-1762

WHHC50-3S-2006

WHHC70-3S-1764

WHHC80-3S-1956

5902860110330

5902860110347

5902860110354

5902860110361

5902860112426

5902860110385

5902860111917

309

339

389

419

459

519

539

Set HC20-3S

Set HC30-3S

Set HC35-3S

Set HC45-3S

Set HC50-3S

Set HC70-3S

Set HC80-3S

1,55 kW -28,4 kW*

1,80 kW -34,9 kW*

2,14 kW -40,1 kW*

3,21 kW -55,6 kW*

5,00 kW -65,8 kW*

5,00 kW -80,1 kW*

6,96 kW -91,5 kW*

WHHC20-3S-RH-1947

WHHC30-3S-RH-1948

WHHC35-3S-RH-1949

WHHC45-3S-RH-1950

WHHC50-3S-RH-1951

WHHC70-3S-RH-1952

WHHC80-3S-RH-1957

5902860111825

5902860111832

5902860111849

5902860111856

5902860111863

5902860111870

5902860111924

326

356

406

436

480

540

560

Set HC3S HC20-3S

Set HC3S HC30-3S

Set HC3S HC35-3S

Set HC3S HC45-3S

Set HC3S HC50-3S

Set HC3S HC70-3S

Set HC3S HC80-3S

1,55 kW -28,4 kW*

1,80 kW -34,9 kW*

2,14 kW -40,1 kW*

3,21 kW -55,6 kW*

5,00 kW -65,8 kW*

5,00 kW -80,1 kW*

6,96 kW -91,5 kW*

WHHC20-3S-HC3S-1805

WHHC30-3S-HC3S-1936

WHHC35-3S-HC3S-1937

WHHC45-3S-HC3S-1938

WHHC50-3S-HC3S-1939

WHHC70-3S-HC3S-1940

WHHC80-3S-HC3S-1958

5902860111351

5902860111719

5902860111726

5902860111733

5902860111740

5902860111757

5902860111931

349

379

429

459

503

563

583

HC20-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC30-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC35-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC45-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC50-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC70-3S+ diffuser 360°

HC80-3S+ diffuser 360°

1,46 kW -27,0 kW*

1,72 kW -33,1 kW*

2,03 kW -37,9 kW*

2,97 kW -51,8 kW*

4,63 kW -62,5 kW*

4,62 kW -75,3 kW*

6,45 kW -86,3 kW*

WHHC20D360-3S-1767

WHHC30D360-3S-1768

WHHC35D360-3S-1769

WHHC45D360-3S-1770

WHHC50D360-3S-1771

WHHC70D360-3S-1772

WHHC80D360-3S-1960

5902860110415

5902860110422

5902860110439

5902860110446

5902860110453

5902860110460

5902860111955

410

440

490

520

560

620

640

AIR WATERHEATERS HC

SET HCMINI (AIR WATER HEATER+ROTATINGMOUNTINGBRACKET)

SET HC STANDARD (AIRWATERHEATER+ROTATINGMOUNTINGBRACKET +3-STAGE SPEEDCONTROLLERWITHROOMTHERMOSTATHC3S)

AIR WATERHEATERS HCWITH DIFFUSER 360°

Set HMI BMS HC20-3S

Set HMI BMS HC30-3S

Set HMI BMS HC35-3S

Set HMI BMS HC45-3S

Set HMI BMS HC50-3S

Set HMI BMS HC70-3S

Set HMI BMS HC80-3S

1,55 kW -28,4 kW*

1,80 kW -34,9 kW*

2,14 kW -40,1 kW*

3,21 kW -55,6 kW*

5,00 kW -65,8 kW*

5,00 kW -80,1 kW*

6,96 kW -91,5 kW*

WHHC20-3S-HMI-1941

WHHC30-3S-HMI-1942

WHHC35-3S-HMI-1943

WHHC45-3S-HMI-1944

WHHC50-3S-HMI-1945

WHHC70-3S-HMI-1946

WHHC80-3S-HMI-1959

5902860111764

5902860111771

5902860111788

5902860111795

5902860111801

5902860111818

5902860111948

408

438

488

518

562

622

642

SET HC PRESTIGE (AIR WATER HEATER+ ROTATINGMOUNTINGBRACKET+ PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLERHMI)

INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)
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CONTROLLERSFORHCSERIES 230VAC

MOUNTING ELEMENTS FOR HC SERIES 230VAC

OPTIONALEQUIPMENT FORHCSERIES 230VAC

HC20-3S+confusor

HC30-3S+confusor

HC35-3S+confusor

HC45-3S+confusor

HC50-3S+confusor

HC70-3S+confusor

HC80-3S+confusor

* min.heatingcapacity:
water temp. 40/30°C,
20°C roomtemp.,1st stage
//max. heating capacity:
water temp. 120/90°C,
0°C room temp.,3rd stage

1,46 kW -27,0 kW*

1,72 kW -33,1 kW*

2,03 kW -37,9 kW*

2,97 kW -51,8 kW*

4,63 kW -62,5 kW*

4,62 kW -75,3 kW*

6,45 kW -86,3 kW*

WHHC20WC-3S-1773

WHHC30WC-3S-1774

WHHC35WC-3S-1775

WHHC45WC-3S-1776

WHHC50WC-3S-1777

WHHC70WC-3S-1778

WHHC80WC-3S-1961

5902860110477

5902860110484

5902860110491

5902860110507

5902860110514

5902860110521

5902860111962

420

450

500

530

570

630

650

3-step controller with room thermostat HC3S

Programmable controllerHMI BMS

Programmable controllerHMI WiFi

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Manual room thermostatHC

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4"

Relay module RM-16A

RTHC3S-1779

PCHMI-1797

PCHMI-WIFI-2301

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

RTHC-1523

VAHC-1524

VAHC3-1998

VARB-2030

RM16A-2343

5902860110538

5902860111276

5902860113805

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

5905669815574

5905669815154

5902860112334

5902860112921

5902860114956

25

85

95

64

89

179

199

379

16

50

95

ask
for
price

30

Rotating mounting bracket HC20-45

Rotating mounting bracket HC50-80, Farmer

Z-type suspension bracket

RHHC2045-1518

RHHC5080-2015

SB-2029

5905669815093

5902860112525

5902860112914

20

25

2

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.)

Drip tray HC20-45

Drip tray HC50-80

FHHC-1525

DTFWHHC2045

DTFWHHC5080

5905669815161

5905669815246

5902860112532

45

75

80

AIR WATERHEATERS HCWITHCONFUSOR

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)
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AIR WATERHEATERS FARMER230VAC

Farmer HCF IP54-3S44,3 kW*
(min.heatingcapacity:
water temp. 40/30°C,

20°C room temp., 1st stage//
max.heating capacity:
120/90°Cwater temp.,

0°C room temp.,3rd stage)

(heating capacity: 90/70°C water temp.,
0°C room temp.,3rd stage)

4,80 kW-58,5 kW WHHCF47-3S-1765 5902860110392589

Farmer HCF IP66 50,2kW*

Farmer OpenAir IP66 54,3kW
(min.heatingcapacity:

40/30°C,20°C room temp.
//max. heating capacity:

120/90°C,0°C room temp.)

(min.heatingcapacity:
40/30°C,20°C room temp.
//max. heating capacity:

120/90°C,0°C room temp.)

* possibility to orderdiffuser 360° or confusor to the abovemodels

(heating capacity: 90/70°Cwater temp.,
0°C room temp.)

(heating capacity: 90/70°Cwater temp.,
0°C room temp.)

7,01 kW-66,2 kW

7,5 kW-71,6 kW

WHHCF53-1527

WHHCFO-2042

5905669815185

5902860113041

799

1699

MOUNTING ELEMENTS FOR FARMER SERIES 230VAC

CONTROLLERSFORFARMERSERIES 230VAC

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT FOR FARMER SERIES 230VAC

MIXINGCHAMBERS MCSERIES

3-stepcontroller with room thermostat HC3S

Programmable controllerHMI WiFi

Programmable controllerHMI BMS

Programmable controllerHMI SINGLE BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Manual room thermostat IP54

Manual room thermostatHC

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4"

Relay module RM-16A

RTHC3S-1779

PCHMI-WIFI-2301

PCHMI-1797

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

MT54-2341

RTHC-1523

VAHC-1524

VAHC3-1998

VARB-2030

RM16A-2343

5902860110538

5902860113805

5902860111276

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

5902860114932

5905669815574

5905669815154

5902860112334

5902860112921

5903669087311

25

95

85

64

89

179

199

379

69

16

50

95

ask
for
price

30

Rotating mounting bracket HC50-80,Farmer

Z-type suspension bracket

Rotatingmounting bracket FarmerOpenAir

* compatible withFARMER HCF IP54

* compatible withFARMER HCF IP54

* compatible withFARMER HCF IP54

* compatible withFARMER HCF IP66 & Farmer OpenAir HMI-SIN-2021 590286011260089

RHHC5080-2015

SB-2029

RHFO-2044

5902860112525

5902860112914

5902860113065

25

2

59

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.) FHHC-1525 590566981516145

Drip tray HC50-80

Horizontal diffuser FarmerOpenAir

* Filter EU3 included ineach set

DTFWHHC5080

HDFO-2045

5902860112532

5902860113072

80

55

MC forHC20-45*

MC forHC50-80*

MCHC2045-1782

MCHC5080-2016

5902860110569

5902860112549

599

599

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)
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AIRWATERHEATERS IN EPP CASING HC3PSERIES 400VAC

HC3P20*

HC3P30*

HC3P35*

HC3P45*

HC3P50*

HC3P70*

WHHC3P20-1514

WHHC3P30-1626

WHHC3P35-1515

WHHC3P45-1627

WHHC3P50-1516

WHHC3P70-1517

2,36 kW-28,4 kW**

2,84 kW-34,9 kW**

3,51 kW-40,1 kW**

6,02 kW-55,6 kW**

6,23 kW-58,5 kW**

8,78 kW-80,1 kW**

5905669815055

5905669815475

5905669815062

5905669815482

5905669815079

5905669815086

349

359

399

429

519

599

* possibility to order diffuser 360°
or confusor to theabovemodels

** min.heatingcapacity:
40/30°C,20°C room temp.
//max. heating capacity:
120/90°C,0°C room temp.

CONTROLLERSFORMC SERIES

ELEMENTY MONTAŻOWEDOSERII MC

Mounting bracketMB

Z-type suspension bracket

MB-1803

SB-2029

5902860111337

5902860112914

95

2

Controlset KHC*

SetterHMI MC BMS

Differentialpressure switch DFS

Control valve with 3-point actuator CV

Ethernetcard EC

* thecontrol set includes:
control cabinet, damper actuator 0-10Vwith return spring, 4 x PT-1000
temperature sensor,three-way valve with actuator, antifreeze thermostat with capillary

* complete set equippedwith roof curband roof base;available
type Aor typeB for flat and sloped roofs
** custom lengthof the duct available onrequest

AMC-1798

MC-HMI-1999

DFS-1799

CV-1800

EC-1801

5902860111283

5902860112464

5902860111290

5902860111306

5902860111313

899

180

49

89

OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFORMC SERIES

Wall intakeWI

Roof intake RI*

Duct MC 0,5m**

FilterEU3 FEU

WI-1802

RI-2007

TCMC-2009

FEU-1804

5902860111320

5902860112433

5902860112457

5902860111344

109

60

40

ask for
price

ask for
price

MOUNTINGELEMENTS FORMC SERIES

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)

MOUNTINGELEMENTS FORHC3P SERIES 400VAC

Rotating mounting bracket HC20-45

Rotating mounting bracket HC50-80, Farmer

Z-type suspension bracket

RHHC2045-1518

RHHC5080-2015

SB-2029

5905669815093

5902860112525

5902860112914

20

25

2
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VAHC-1524

MOUNTINGELEMENTS FORHC230VEC

CONTROLLERSFORHCSERIES 230V EC

OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFORHCSERIES 230VEC

PotentiometerEC

Programmable controller HMI EC BMS

Manual room thermostatHC

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4"

Relay module RM-16A

PEC-1996

HMIEC-1997

RTHC-1523

VAHC3-1998

VARB-2030

RM16A-2343

5902860112310

5902860112327

5905669815574

5905669815154

5902860112334

5902860114956

55

89

16

95

ask for
price

30

Rotating mounting bracket HC20-45

Rotating mounting bracket HC50-80,Farmer

Z-type suspension bracket

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

RHHC2045-1518

RHHC5080-2015

SB-2029

5905669815093

5902860112525

5902860112914

20

25

2

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.)

Drip tray HC20-45

Drip tray HC50-80

FHHC-1525

DTFWHHC2045

DTFWHHC5080

5905669815161

5905669815246

5902860112532

45

75

80

HC20-EC*

HC30-EC*

HC35-EC*

HC45-EC*

HC50-EC*

HC70-EC*

WHHC20-EC-1985

WHHC30-3C-1986

WHHC35-EC-1987

WHHC45-EC-1988

WHHC50-EC-1989

WHHC70-EC-1990

5902860112204

5902860112211

5902860112228

5902860112235

5902860112242

5902860112259

379

399

419

459

499

549

OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFORHC3P SERIES 400VAC

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.)

Drip tray HC20-45

Drip tray HC50-80

FHHC-1525

DTFWHHC2045

DTFWHHC5080

5905669815161

5905669815246

5902860112532

45

75

80

** max.heatingcapacity
120/90°C,0°C room temp.,
100% air expense

AIRWATERHEATERSHCSERIES IN EPP CASING 230V EC

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)

50 5905669815154

-6-

* possibility to order diffuser 360°
or confusor to theabovemodels

1,91 kW-32,7 kW**

2,26 kW-40,3 kW**

2,80 kW-47,6 kW**

4,54 kW-66,7 kW**

4,36 kW-64,1 kW**

5,93 kW-88,9 kW**



Rotatingmountingbracket S1

Rotatingmountingbracket S2, S3

Rotatingmountingbracket S4

Fixedholders for S series

RHS1-1755

RHS2S3-1756

RHS4-1757

HS1234F-1754

SB-2029

5902860110293

5902860110309

5902860110316

5902860110286

5902860112914

25

35

39

30

2

MOUNTING ELEMENTS FOR S-3SSERIES 230VAC

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.) FHHC-1525 590566981516145

OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFOR S-3S SERIES 230VAC

3-step controller with room thermostat HC3S

Programmable controllerHMI WiFi

Programmable controllerHMI BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Manual room thermostatHC

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Relay module RM-16A

RTHC3S-1779

PCHMI-WIFI-2301

PCHMI-1797

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

RTHC-1523

VAHC-1524

VAHC3-1998

RM16A-2343

1,57 kW -19,5 kW*

2,10 kW -30,8 kW*

2,92 kW -48,8 kW*

4,17 kW -66,2 kW*

5902860110538

5902860113805

5902860111276

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

5905669815574

5905669815154

5902860112334

5902860114956

25

95

85

64

89

179

199

379

16

50

95

30

AIRWATERHEATERS IN STEEL CASING S-3S SERIES 230VAC

S1-3S

S2-3S

S3-3S

S4-3S

WHS1-3S-1789

WHS2-3S-1790

WHS3-3S-1791

WHS4-3S-1787

5902860110644

5902860110651

5902860110668

5902860110620

349

469

539

619

* min.heating capacity:40/30°C,
20°Cwater temp., 1st stage//
max.heating capacity:
120/90°Cwater temp.,
0°C room temp.,3rd stage

CONTROLLERS FORS-3S SERIES 230VAC

Product Heating
capacity range Product code Barcode

Net
price
(EUR)

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4"

Z-type suspension bracket

VARB-2030 askfor
price 5902860112921

-7-

DESTRATIFICATION FANS TORNADOSERIES 230VAC

Destratification fanTORNADOXS1

Destratification fanTORNADOXS2

Destratification fanTORNADOXS3

Destratification fanTORNADOXS4*

Destratification fanTORNADOXS5

Destratification fanTORNADOXS6

2200m³/h

3600m³/h

4500m³/h

6400m³/h

6750m³/h

10200m³/h

DT-XS1-1965

DT-XS2-1966

DT-XS3-1967

DT-XS4-1968

DT-XS5-1969

DT-XS6-1970

5902860112006

5902860112013

5902860112020

5902860112037

5902860112044

5902860112051

185

215

259

349

439

519

* not compatible with speed controller



CONTROLLERS FOR TORNADOSERIES 230VAC

Programmablecontroller HMI SINGLE BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Manual room thermostatHC

Relay module RM-16A

Thyristor speed controller TRO-150W

Thyristor speed controller TRO-600W FS-TRO600-2055

FS-TRO150-2054

5902860113171

5902860113164

HMI-SIN-2021

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

RTHC-1523

RM16A-2343

5902860112600

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

5905669815574

5902860114956

89

64

89

179

199

379

30

35

16

30

3-step controller with room thermostat HC3S

Programmable controllerHMI BMS

Relay module RM-16A

RTHC3S-1779

PCHMI-1797

RM16A-2343

5902860110538

5902860111276

5902860114956

25

85

30

DESTRATIFICATION FANS HC-3S SERIES230VAC

CONTROLLERS FOR DESTRATIFICATION FANS HC-3S SERIES 230VAC

Rotatingmounting bracket for destratification fan HC-3S

Z-type suspension bracket

RHF-1611

SB-2029

5905669815369

5902860112914

25

2

MOUNTINGELEMENTS FORDESTRATIFICATION FANS HC-3S SERIES230VAC

AERIS 100E-1P*

AERIS 150E-1P*

AERIS 200E-1P*

AC100E1P

AC150E1P

AC200E1P

5905669815307

5905669815321

5902860110194

379

479

699

ELECTRIC HEATED AIR CURTAINS AERIS E-1PSERIES 230V AC

Destratification fan HC-3S DHC-3S-1766 5902860110408389

*mountingpanel,remote control and doorswitch included ineach set

4600m³/h

Product Airflow Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

-8-

AERIS 90EN-3P*

AERIS 100EN-3P**

AERIS 120EN-3P*

AERIS 150EN-3P*

AERIS 200EN-3P**

AC90EN3P

AC100EN3P

AC120EN3P

AC150EN3P

AC200EN3P-1971

5902860110699

5902860112518

5902860110705

5902860110712

5902860112068

339

399

419

549

849

ELECTRIC HEATED AIR CURTAINSAERIS EN-3P SERIES 400V AC

* mountingpanel and doorswitch included ineachset
**mountingpanel,remote control and doorswitch included ineach set

AERIS 100EN-1P* AC100EN1P 5902860112587399

ELECTRIC HEATED AIR CURTAINSAERIS EN-1PSERIES 230V AC

*mountingpanel,remote control and doorswitch included ineach set



WATERHEATED AIR CURTAINS AERIS WN-1P SERIES 230V AC

AERIS 100WN-1P*

AERIS 150WN-1P*

AERIS 200WN-1P*

*mountingpanel and doorswitch includedin each set

AC100WN1P

AC150WN1P

AC200WN1P

5902860110200

5902860110217

5902860110224

349

549

699

CONTROLLERSFORAERIS WN-1P SERIES 230V AC

3-step controller with room thermostat HC3S

Controllerwith thermostat HMI CURTAIN BMS

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

RTHC3S-1779

HMI-2003

VAHC-1524

VAHC3-1998

5902860110538

5902860112389

5905669815154

5902860112334

25

89

50

95

3-stepcontroller with room thermostat HC3S*

Controller with thermostat HMI CURTAIN BMS*

RTHC3S-1779

HMI-2003

5902860110538

5902860112389

25

89

CONTROLLERSFORAERIS EN-3P SERIES 400V AC

* suitable for 90EN-3P and120EN-3P

AERIS 100C-1P*

AERIS 150C-1P*

AERIS 200C-1P*

AC100C1P

AC150C1P

AC200C1P

5902860111979

5902860111986

5902860111993

339

419

579

COLD AIR CURTAINSAERIS C-1P SERIES 230V AC

*mountingpanel,remote control and doorswitch included ineach set

OPTIONALEQUIPEMNTFORAERIS WN-1PSERIES 230V AC

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.) FHHC-1525 590566981516145

Product Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4" VARB-2030 5902860112921ask for
price
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*mounting elements in each set

INDUSTRIAL AIR CURTAINSHUMMER SERIES 230V AC

HUMMER 150C-1P 230V *

HUMMER 200C-1P 230V *

HUMMER 150W-1P 230V *

HUMMER 200W-1P 230V *

HUMMER 150W-1P 2R 230V *

HUMMER 200W-1P2R 230V*

HUMMER 150C-EC 230V *

HUMMER 200C-EC 230V *

HUMMER 150W-EC 230V *

HUMMER 200W-EC 230V *

HUMMER 150W-EC2R 230V *

HUMMER 200W-EC2R 230V*

ACH150C-1999

ACH200C-2000

ACH150W-2001

ACH200W-2002

ACH150W2R-2304

ACH200W2R-2305

5902860112341

5902860112358

5902860112365

5902860112372

5902860114475

5902860114482

829

1079

1099

1399

1499

1899

999

1349

1299

1699

1499

1899



ROOF FANS WITH HORIZONTAL DISCHARGE STORMSERIES

STORM 190AC 230V

STORM 250AC 230V

STORM 315AC 230V

STORM 400AC 230V

STORM 450AC 400V

STORM 225EC230V

STORM 315EC230V

STORM 355EC230V

STORM 450EC 400V

STORM 500EC400V

STORM190AC-2017

STORM250AC-1981

STORM315AC-1982

STORM400AC-2018

STORM450AC-2333

STORM225EC-1983

STORM315EC-1984

STORM355EC-2019

STORM450EC-2334

STORM500EC-2335

520m³/h

1370m³/h

1900m³/h

3100m³/h

6700m³/h

950m³/h

2250m³/h

3600m³/h

7300m³/h

13700m³/h

5902860112556

5902860112167

5902860112174

5902860112563

5902860114765

5902860112181

5902860112198

5902860112570

5902860114772

5902860114789

199

239

359

399

899

319

379

549

1299

CONTROLLERSFORSTORM AC SERIES

ProgrammablecontrollerHMI SINGLE BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Thyristor speed controller TRO-150W

Thyristor speed controller TRO-600W FS-TRO600-2055 35

30FS-TRO150-2054

5902860113171

5902860113164

HMI-SIN-2021

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

5902860112600

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

89

64

89

179

199

379

CONTROLLERSFORSTORM EC SERIES

PotentiometerEC

Programmable controller HMI EC

PEC-1996

HMIEC-1997

5902860112310

5902860112327

55

89

Product Airflow Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

CONTROLLERSFORHUMMER SERIES 230V AC

Controller with thermostat HMI CURTAIN BMS

Door switch HUMMER

Two-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

Three-wayvalve with actuator HC 3/4"

HMI-2003

DSH-2004

VAHC-1524

VAHC3-1998

5902860112389

5902860112396

5905669815154

5902860112334

89

50

50

95

OPTIONALEQUIPEMNTFORHUMMER SERIES 230VAC

Flexiblehoses HC 3/4"(set 2 pcs.) FHHC-1525 590566981516145

Regulating and balancing valve HC 3/4" VARB-2030
ask for
price

2099

5902860112921
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OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFORSTORM SERIES

Roof base STORMS*

Roof base insulated 50mm STORM S*

Roof base insulated 50mmwith dampingmantle STORM S*

Roof base STORMM**

Roof base insulated 50mm STORM M**

Roof base insulated 50mmwith dampingmantle STORM M**

RBS-2345

RBIS-2345

RBISDM-2346

RBM-2347

RBIM-2348

RBIMDM-2349

5902860114970

5902860114987

5902860114994

5902860115007

5902860115014

5902860115021

109

159

269

119

169
279



Product Airflow Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

OPTIONALEQUIPMENTFORSTORM SERIES

Roof base STORML***

Roof base insulated 50mm STORM L***

Roof base insulated 50mmwith dampingmantle STORM L***

Upper /lower adapter plate

* Dedicated to STORM190 AC, 225 EC, 250 ACmodels
** Dedicated to STORM315 AC, 315 EC, 355 EC, 400 ACmodels
*** Dedicated to STORM450 AC, 450 EC, 500 ECmodels
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ROOF FANS WITH VERTICAL DISCHARGE BLAST SERIES 230V AC

BLAST400AC

BLAST450AC

BLAST500AC

BLAST-400AC-2082

BLAST-450AC-2083

BLAST-500AC-2084

5902860113447

5902860113454

5902860113461

749

899

999

CONTROLLERSFORBLASTSERIES 230V AC

Programmablecontroller HMI SINGLE BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Thyristor speed controller TRO-150W

Thyristor speed controller TRO-600W FS-TRO600-2055 35

30FS-TRO150-2054

5902860113171

5902860113164

HMI-SIN-2021

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

5902860112600

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

89

64

89

179

199

379

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT FOR BLAST SERIES AC 230V

RoofbaseBLAST400AC

Roofbase insulated50mmBLAST400AC

Roofbase insulated50mmwithdumpingmantleBLAST400AC

RoofbaseBLAST450AC

Roofbase insulated50mmBLAST450AC

Roofbase insulated50mmwithdumpingmantleBLAST450AC

RoofbaseBLAST500AC

Roofbase insulated50mmBLAST500AC

Roofbase insulated50mmwithdumpingmantleBLAST500AC

RB-BLAST400AC-2090

RBI-BLAST400AC-2091

RBI-BLAST400AC-2092

RB-BLAST450AC-2093

RBI-BLAST450AC-2094

RBI-BLAST450AC-2095

RB-BLAST500AC-2096

RBI-BLAST500AC-2097

RBI-BLAST500AC-2098

5902860113522

5902860113539

5902860113546

5902860113553

5902860113560

5902860113577

5902860113584

5902860113591

5902860113607

139

199

339

159

219

369

179

239

399

AXIAL BLOWING FANS FR SERIES WITHPROTECTIVEGRID

FR-250-BG230V

FR-300-BG230V

FR-350-BG230V

FR-400-BG230V

FR-450-BG230V

FR-500-BG230V

FR-550-BG230V

FR-630-BG230V

FR-710-BG400V

FR-800-BG400V

IAFR250BG-1701

IAFR300BG-1702

IAFR350BG-1703

IAFR400BG-1704

IAFR450BG-1705

IAFR500BG-1706

IAFR550BG-1707

IAFR630BG-1708

IAFR710BG-1709

IAFR800BG-1710

1450m³/h

1750m³/h

2350m³/h

3800m³/h

5400m³/h

6050m³/h

7500m³/h

11400m³/h
∆15000m³/h
Y13000m³/h
∆20000m³/h
Y17500m³/h

5905669815703

5905669815710

5905669815727

5905669815734

5905669815741

5905669815758

5905669815765

5905669815772

5905669815789

5905669815796

70

80

105

120

145

180

210

300

660

720

2300m³/h

3700m³/h

4400m³/h

RBL-2350

RBLI-2351

RBILDM-2352

AP-2003

5902860115038

5902860115045

5902860115052

5902860112501

169

209

399

45



Product Airflow Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)
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AXIAL SUCKINGFANSFR SERIES WITHPROTECTIVEGRID

FR-250-SG230V

FR-300-SG230V

FR-350-SG230V

FR-400-SG230V

FR-450-SG230V

FR-500-SG230V

FR-550-SG230V

FR-630-SG230V

FR-710-SG400V

FR-800-SG400V

IAFR250SG-1711

IAFR300SG-1712

IAFR350SG-1713

IAFR400SG-1714

IAFR450SG-1715

IAFR500SG-1716

IAFR550SG-1717

IAFR630SG-1718

IAFR710SG-1719

IAFR800SG-1720

1450m³/h

1850m³/h

2450m³/h

3950m³/h

5000m³/h

6050m³/h

7500m³/h

11400m³/h
∆15000m³/h
Y13000m³/h
∆20000m³/h
Y17500m³/h

5905669815802

5905669815819

5905669815826

5905669815833

5905669815840

5905669815857

5905669815864

5905669815871

5905669815888

5905669815895

70

80

105

120

145

180

210

300

660

720

IAFR200BC-1732

IAFR250BC-1733

IAFR300BC-1734

IAFR350BC-1735

IAFR400BC-1736

IAFR450BC-1737

IAFR500BC-1738

IAFR550BC-1739

IAFR630BC-1740

780m³/h

1220m³/h

1550m³/h

2450m³/h

3950m³/h

5000m³/h

7200m³/h

7500m³/h

11400m³/h

5902860110019

5902860110026

5902860110033

5902860110040

5902860110057

5902860110064

5902860110071

5902860110088

5902860110095

100

120

140

165

205

215

300

360

470

DUCT FANS FR SERIES 230V AC

FR-100-DF

FR-125-DF

FR-150-DF

FR-160-DF

FR-200-DF

FR-250-DF

FR-315-DF

IDFR100DF-1741

IDFR125DF-1742

IDFR150DF-1743

IDFR160DF-1744

IDFR200DF-1745

IDFR250DF-1746

IDFR315DF-1747

230m³/h

350m³/h

610m³/h

770m³/h

845m³/h

950m³/h

1520m³/h

5902860110101

5902860110118

5902860110125

5902860110132

5902860110149

5902860110156

5902860110163

80

83

110

115

125

135

170

AXIAL FANSFR SERIES INA ROUND HOUSING 230V AC

FR-200-BC

FR-250-BC

FR-300-BC

FR-350-BC

FR-400-BC

FR-450-BC

FR-500-BC*

FR-550-BC

FR-630-BC

AXIAL FANSFR SERIES IN SQUAREFRAME

FR-200-BS 230V

FR-250-BS 230V

FR-300-BS 230V

FR-350-BS 230V

FR-400-BS 230V

FR-450-BS 230V

FR-500-BS 230V

FR-550-BS 230V

FR-630-BS 230V

FR-710-BS 400V

FR-800-BS 400V

IAFR200BS-1721

IAFR250BS-1722

IAFR300BS-1723

IAFR350BS-1724

IAFR400BS-1725

IAFR450BS-1726

IAFR500BS-1727

IAFR550BS-1728

IAFR630BS-1729

IAFR710BS-1730

IAFR800BS-1731

780m³/h

1450m³/h

1550m³/h

2450m³/h

3950m³/h

5000m³/h

6050m³/h

7500m³/h

11400m³/h
∆15000m³/h
Y13000m³/h
∆20000m³/h
Y17500m³/h

5905669815901

5905669815918

5905669815925

5905669815932

5905669815949

5905669815956

5905669815963

5905669815970

5905669815987

5905669815994

5902860110002

90

105

120

150

175

205

290

350

465

770

840

* not compatible with speed controller



Product Airflow Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

CONTROLLERSFOR FR SERIES 230V AC

Programmablecontroller HMI SINGLE BMS

Fan speed controller HC1,2A

Fan speed controller HC3,0A

Fan speed controller HC5,0A

Fan speed controller HC7,0A

Fan speed controller HC14,0A

Thyristor speed controller TRO-150W

Thyristor speed controller TRO-600W FS-TRO600-2055 35

30FS-TRO150-2054

5902860113171

5902860113164

HMI-SIN-2021

FSHC-1520

FS3HC-2101

FS5HC-1607

FS7HC-1608

FS14HC-1610

5902860112600

5905669815116

5902860113713

5905669815499

5905669815505

5905669815529

89

64

89

179

199

379
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OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT FOR SERIES FR

Gravity shutter GS 300x300mm

Gravity shutter GS 350x350mm

Gravity shutter GS 400x400mm

Gravity shutter GS 460x460mm

Gravity shutter GS 550x550mm

Gravity shutter GS 650x650mm

Gravity shutter GS 800x800mm

GS-300-2075

GS-350-2076

GS-400-2077

GS-460-2078

GS-550-2079

GS-650-2080

GS-800-2081

5902860113379

5902860113386

5902860113393

5902860113409

5902860113416

5902860113423

5902860113430

40

45

50

55

70

95

110

HOMEAPPLIANCES

ENERGYRECOVERY UNITS INSPIRO BASIC SERIES

INSPIRO BASIC 200*

INSPIRO BASIC 300*

INSPIRO BASIC 400*

INSPIRO BASIC 600*

INSPIRO BASIC 800*

INSPIRO BASIC 1000*

INSPIRO BASIC 1300*

INSPIRO BASIC 200 POLY*

INSPIRO BASIC 300 POLY *

INSPIRO BASIC 400 POLY*

INSPIRO BASIC 600 POLY*

INSPIRO BASIC 800 POLY*

INSPIRO BASIC 1000 POLY*

INSPIRO BASIC 1300 POLY*

INSPIRO-BASIC200-2022

INSPIRO-BASIC300-2023

INSPIRO-BASIC400-2024

INSPIRO-BASIC600-2025

INSPIRO-BASIC800-2026

INSPIRO-BASIC1000-2028

INSPIRO-BASIC1300-2027

200m³/h

300m³/h

400m³/h

600m³/h

800m³/h

1000m³/h

1300m³/h

200m³/h

300m³/h

400m³/h

600m³/h

800m³/h

1000m³/h

1300m³/h

5902860112617

5902860112624

5902860112631

5902860112648

5902860112655

5902860112884

5902860112891

899

949

1199

1399

1999

2299

2549

999

1049

1449

1649

2399

2799

3149

*BASIC control panel in set

FEU3-150-B200-2057

FEU3-250-B300-2058

FEU3-350-B400-2059

FEU3-500-B600-2060

FEU3-650-B800-2061

FEU3-800-2062

FEU3-B1300-2100

FILTERS FOR INSPIRO BASIC SERIES

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 150/ BASIC 200

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 250/ BASIC 300

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 350/ BASIC 400

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 500/ BASIC 600

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 650 / BASIC 800

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 800/ BASIC 1000

Filter EU3 INSPIRO BASIC 1300

5902860113195

5902860113201

5902860113218

5902860113225

5902860113232

5902860113249

5902860113614

15

17

20

23

29

32

35

5902860114499

5902860114505

5902860114512

5902860114529

5902860114536

5902860114543

5902860114550

INSPIRO-BASIC200POLY-2306

INSPIRO-BASIC300POLY-2307

INSPIRO-BASIC400POLY-2308

INSPIRO-BASIC600POLY-2309

INSPIRO-BASIC800POLY-2310

INSPIRO-BASIC1000POLY-2311

INSPIRO-BASIC1300POLY-2312



Product

Airflow

Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)
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ENERGY RECOVERYUNITS INSPIRO SERIES

INSPIRO 150*

INSPIRO 250*

INSPIRO 350*

INSPIRO 500*

INSPIRO 650*

INSPIRO 800*

INSPIRO 1000*

INSPIRO 1300*

INSPIRO 150 POLY*

INSPIRO 250 POLY*

INSPIRO 350 POLY*

INSPIRO 500 POLY*

INSPIRO 650 POLY*

INSPIRO 800 POLY*

INSPIRO 1000 POLY*

INSPIRO 1300 POLY*

150m³/h

250m³/h

350m³/h

500m³/h

650m³/h

800m³/h

1000m³/h

1300m³/h

INSPIRO150-1972

INSPIRO250-1973

INSPIRO350-1974

INSPIRO500-1975

INSPIRO650-1976

INSPIRO800-1977

INSPIRO1000-2026

INSPIRO1300-2027

1359

1439

1729

2149

2599

3099

3699

3999

1459

1549

1899

2399

2999

3599

4299

4599

*intelligent STANDARD control panel in set

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 200/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 3.6

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 150/ 1.2

ELECTRIC HEATERS FOR INSPIRO BASIC SERIES

199

269

299

329

Power

1,2kW

2,4kW

2,4kW

3,6kW

5902860112075

5902860112082

5902860112099

5902860112105

5902860112112

5902860112129

5902860112860

5902860112877

INSPIRO-CON-1978

INSPIRO-CO2-1979

INSPIRO-HUM-1980

MF-2043

5902860112136

5902860112143

5902860112150

5902860113058

149

259

95

99

ACCESSORIES FOR INSPIRO SERIES Power

INSPIRO-CON-1978

INSPIRO-CO2-1979

INSPIRO-HUM-1980

MF-2043

5902860112136

5902860112143

5902860112150

5902860113058

149

259

1-step electric duct heater 200/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater 250/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater 250/ 3.6

1-step electric duct heater150/ 1.2

ELECTRIC HEATERS FOR INSPIRO SERIES

139

159

199

229

Power

1,2kW

2,4kW

2,4kW

3,6kW

5902860113003

5902860113010

5902860113027

5902860113034

EPH-INSPIRO150-350-2038

EPH-INSPIRO500-2039

EPH-INSPIRO650/800-2040

EPH-INSPIRO1000/1300-2041

5902860114673

5902860114680

5902860114697

5902860114709

EDH-150-12-2324

EDH-200-24-2325

EDH-250-24-2326

EDH2-250-36-2327

5902860114567

5902860114574

5902860114581

5902860114598

5902860114604

5902860114611

5902860114628

5902860114635

INSPIRO-150POLY-2313

INSPIRO-250POLY-2314

INSPIRO-350POLY-2315

INSPIRO-500POLY-2316

INSPIRO-650POLY-2317

INSPIRO-800POLY-2318

INSPIRO-1000POLY-2319

INSPIRO-1300POLY-2320

150m³/h

250m³/h

350m³/h

500m³/h

650m³/h

800m³/h

1000m³/h

1300m³/h

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 200/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 3.6

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 150/ 1.2 199

269

299

329

1,2kW

2,4kW

2,4kW

3,6kW

5902860114673

5902860114680

5902860114697

5902860114709

EDH-150-12-2324

EDH-200-24-2325

EDH-250-24-2326

EDH2-250-36-2327

CONTROLLERSFORINSPIRO SERIES

IntelligentcontrolpanelPREMIUM

Sensor CO2

Humiditysensor

WiFi module INSPIRO



Product Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

FILTERS FOR INSPIRO SERIES

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 150

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 250

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 350

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 500

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 650

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 800

Filter EU9 INSPIRO 1000/ INSPIRO 1300

FEU9-150-2069

FEU9-250-2070

FEU9-350-2071

FEU9-500-2072

FEU9-650-2073

FEU9-800-2074

FEU9-1000-1300-2103

45

59

85

95

119

149

169

5902860113317

5902860113324

5902860113331

5902860113348

5902860113355

5902860113362

5902860113645

HEAT RECOVERY UNITS VERTIC SERIES

VERTIC 250

VERTIC 350

VERTIC 500

VERTIC-250-2047

VERTIC-350-2048

VERTIC-500-2049

250m³/h

350m³/h

500m³/h

5902860113096

5902860113102

5902860113119

Airflow

2199

2599

2999

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 650 / BASIC 800

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 800/ BASIC 1000

Filter EU3 INSPIRO 1000/ INSPIRO 1300

5902860113232

5902860113249

5902860113621

29

32

35

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 150

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 250

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 350

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 500

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 650

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 800

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 1000/ INSPIRO 1300

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 150

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 250

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 350

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 500

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 650

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 800

Filter EU7 INSPIRO 1000/ INSPIRO 1300

FEU7-150-2063

FEU7-250-2064

FEU7-350-2065

FEU7-500-2066

FEU7-650-2067

FEU7-800-2068

FEU7-1000-1300-2102

32

35

59

65

85

99

109

5902860113256

5902860113263

5902860113270

5902860113287

5902860113294

5902860113300

5902860113638

FEU3-650-B800-2061

FEU3-800-2062

FEU3-1000-1300-2101

ENERGY RECOVERY UNITS VERTIC SERIES

VERTIC 250 ENTHALPY

VERTIC 350 ENTHALPY

VERTIC 500 ENTHALPY

250m³/h

350m³/h

500m³/h

2599

2999

3599

Airflow

CONTROLLERS FOR VERTIC SERIES

Intelligent control panel VERTIC

Sensor CO₂ VERTIC

WiFi module VERTIC

VERTIC-IP-2050

VERTIC-CO2-2053

MF-VERTIC-2328

5902860113126

5902860113157

5902860114710

115

170

199

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 200/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 2.4

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 250/ 3.6

1-step electric duct heater with controlling 150/ 1.2

ELECTRIC HEATERS FOR VERTIC SERIES

199

269

299

329

Power

1,2kW

2,4kW

2,4kW

3,6kW

-15-

5902860114642

5902860114659

5902860114666

VERTIC-250E-2321

VERTIC-350E-2322

VERTIC-500E-2323

5902860114673

5902860114680

5902860114697

5902860114703

EDH-150-12-2324

EDH-200-24-2325

EDH-250-24-2326

EDH2-250-36-2327



Product Product code Barcode
Net
price
(EUR)

FILTERS FOR VERTIC / VERTIC ENTHALPY SERIES

Filter EU7 VERTIC 250/350

Filter EU7 VERTIC 500

Filter EU4 VERTIC 250/350

Filter EU4 VERTIC 500

39

49

18

20

22

22

5902860113133

5902860113140

5902860114727

5902860114734

5902860114741

5902860114758

VERTIC-F7-250-350-2051

VERTIC-F7-500-2052

VERTIC-EU4-250-350-2329

VERTIC-EU4-500-2330

VERTIC-EU4-250-350BP-2331

VERTIC-EU4-500BP-2332

Filter EU4 VERTIC 250/350 BYPASS

Filter EU4 VERTIC 500 BYPASS

AirflowWALL ENERGY RECOVERY UNITSWALLER SERIES

WALLER 64 WALLER-64-2046 5902860113089329
* remote control included in each set

64m³/h

-16-

Cooling capacity range

WALL MOUNTED SPLIT AIR CONDITIONERS VESPER SERIES

VESPER 3.4*

VESPER 5.1*

AC-VESPER34-2336

AC-VESPER51-2337

5902860114871

5902860114888

599

899

*indoor unit, outdoor unit and remote control included in each set

1,00kW-3,77kW

1,25kW-5,91kW

ACCESORIES FOR WALL MOUNTED AIR CONDITIONERS VESPER SERIES

Mounting bracket VESPER

Cooper pipe 1/4" (1m)

Cooper pipe 3/8" (1m)

MB-VESPER34-2338

CP14-2339

CP38-2340

5902860114895

5902860114901

5902860114925

39
ask for
price
ask for
price


